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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2021.11.20 - 10:32 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa1:56.65 798 26.68 30.64 29.90 29.43
2. ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:57.06 790 27.20 30.75 30.22 28.89
3. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa1:58.42 763 26.98 30.85 30.73 29.86
4. KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:59.47 743 26.84 30.31 30.93 31.39
5. KOWALSKI Daniel 03 TP Zielona Góra 2:04.04 664 27.36 31.44 32.23 33.01
6. POPIEL Mikołaj 06 SP Meduza Pajęczno 2:04.16 662 28.22 31.47 32.15 32.32
7. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:05.93 635 27.54 32.33 32.84 33.22
8. DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:09.44 584 28.42 33.03 33.90 34.09

TYLICKI Mateusz 01 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:09.44 584 28.44 33.28 34.13 33.59
10. KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:09.64 582 28.37 32.21 33.67 35.39
11. LARYŚ Jerzy 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa2:10.60 569 29.89 32.92 33.94 33.85
12. WYTWER Daniel 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:10.65 568 28.44 32.49 34.00 35.72
13. GAJDA Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:13.69 530 29.71 34.38 35.01 34.59
14. ŚMIGLAK Maksymilian 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:16.55 498 28.62 34.71 36.38 36.84
15. KACZMARCZYK Marcel 03 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:18.70 475 29.89 34.45 36.41 37.95
16. SEŃ Jakub 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:21.06 451 29.64 33.87 36.14 41.41
17. OKTABOWICZ Piotr 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 2:21.20 450 29.28 35.10 37.50 39.32
18. PARADOWSKI Michał 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:21.21 450 31.00 35.98 37.56 36.67
19. PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:21.65 446 30.20 35.86 37.85 37.74
20. KUSEK Mateusz 07 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:26.04 407 32.16 36.85 37.77 39.26
21. UKLEJA Szymon 07 UKS Olimpic Warka 2:34.14 346 32.51 40.01 41.77 39.85
22. WACHOWSKI Błażej 80 KS Warta Poznań 2:41.37 301 34.57 40.55 42.87 43.38

17 - 18 lat

1. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa1:56.65 798 26.68 30.64 29.90 29.43
2. ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:57.06 790 27.20 30.75 30.22 28.89
3. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa1:58.42 763 26.98 30.85 30.73 29.86
4. KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:59.47 743 26.84 30.31 30.93 31.39
5. KOWALSKI Daniel 03 TP Zielona Góra 2:04.04 664 27.36 31.44 32.23 33.01
6. DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:09.44 584 28.42 33.03 33.90 34.09
7. KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:09.64 582 28.37 32.21 33.67 35.39
8. WYTWER Daniel 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:10.65 568 28.44 32.49 34.00 35.72
9. KACZMARCZYK Marcel 03 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:18.70 475 29.89 34.45 36.41 37.95

16 lat

1. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:05.93 635 27.54 32.33 32.84 33.22
2. SEŃ Jakub 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:21.06 451 29.64 33.87 36.14 41.41

15 lat

1. POPIEL Mikołaj 06 SP Meduza Pajęczno 2:04.16 662 28.22 31.47 32.15 32.32
2. LARYŚ Jerzy 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa2:10.60 569 29.89 32.92 33.94 33.85
3. OKTABOWICZ Piotr 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 2:21.20 450 29.28 35.10 37.50 39.32
4. PARADOWSKI Michał 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:21.21 450 31.00 35.98 37.56 36.67

14 lat

1. GAJDA Jan 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:13.69 530 29.71 34.38 35.01 34.59
2. ŚMIGLAK Maksymilian 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:16.55 498 28.62 34.71 36.38 36.84
3. PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:21.65 446 30.20 35.86 37.85 37.74
4. KUSEK Mateusz 07 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:26.04 407 32.16 36.85 37.77 39.26
5. UKLEJA Szymon 07 UKS Olimpic Warka 2:34.14 346 32.51 40.01 41.77 39.85

PK GRZYWIŃSKI Jakub 07 Włocławski Klub Nurkowy Jacques2:14.33 523 30.40 34.14 34.91 34.88


